KAMP. HALVE FOND JONGE.
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VLUCHT NR 5 VAN 86/9‘72922
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1253
377
1864
949
534
298
1849
349
1175
1925

D SUTTER RENE
POPPE WALTER
VERKIMPE-D WAEGHE
HEBBERECHT DANNY
V D VAERD-V POUCKE
VERHOVERT HENDRIK
GEIRNAERT RUDY
BISSCHOP BART
SCHAUVLIEGE ANDRE
STAUTEMAS KURT

PUNTEN COEFFICIENT PRIJZEN
34 292.788 14
30 487.993 13
25 191.299 10
16 131.965 7
13 287.043 7
12 92.073 4
10 98.701 4

8 110.421 3
6 140.694 3
4 78.750 2



